
PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

XVIII MEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2011 GREECE

INDV/TEAM TOTAL STATISTICS

OFFICIAL

HANDBALL

JUNIOR MEN

201107076-15-1/1

PAOK

25/07/2011  20:00
UP  TO  MATCH  76

IVANISEVIC Tibor

JOKIC Ognjen

PANTELIC Marko

PUSICA Miljan

MESTER Savo

DRAGAS Milos

MILIC Strahinja

DIMITRIJEVIC I.

MARKEZ Mitar

ILIC Nemanja

PAVIC Slobodan

NENADIC Drasko

NIKOLA Dzamic

CIRIC Stefan

NIKOLIC Zoran

GOLUBOVIC D.

ZELENOVIC N.

IVANISEVIC Tibor

MILIC Strahinja

NIKOLA Dzamic

Total
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1

3

5

6

8

9

12

13

15

17

18

19

21

22

23

25

26

1

12

21

1/2

9/24

1/5

6/26

1/3

1/2

0/1

15/36

1/1

1/2

5/9

11/25

52/136

14/47

27/54

1/7

42/108

1/2

0/1

1/2

4/5

1/1

2/4

1/1

3/3

8/12

2/5

2/3

25/39

3/15

6/20

0/4

9/39

4/8

3/11

8/20

4/8

19/47

6/19

7/22

3/3

16/44

15/18

1/1

1/2

1/1

6/9

11/13

7/8

2/2

1/2

2/2

3/4

50/62

3/10

2/15

0/1

5/26
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COURT PLAYER: GOALS/SHOTS GOALKEEPER: SAVED/SHOTS

TEAM TOTALS GOALS MISSED POST BLOCKED TOTAL %
Field Shot

Line Shot

Side Shot

Fastbreak

Breakthrough

Free Throw

7M-Throw

D+DR2’WAR.ERR.ASST.
Rate

%
Total

7m

Thr.

Free

Thr.

Brk.

Thr.

Fast

Brk.

Wing

Shot

Line

Shot

Field

Shot
No. Name

SERBIA

(COURT PLAYER)

52

25

19

50

23

2

21

34

11

23

7

7

1

4

13

2

2

3

1

1

2

11

1

3

2

1

2

26 136

39

47

62

32

4

29

 38.2%

 64.1%

 40.4%

 80.6%

 71.9%

 50.0%

 72.4%

(GOALKEEPER)

PLY.

7

7

7

7

7

7

5

7

7

7

7

7

2

7

7

7

7

112

7

5

2

14

TIME

03:16:55

03:28:11

01:29:26

03:21:43

03:25:55

00:28:53

03:12:54

02:29:48

03:41:27

03:22:17

02:49:43

04:15:25

00:30:00

01:47:51

03:33:52

02:25:06

04:32:40

03:16:55

03:12:54

00:30:00

SAVED
Preliminary

Preliminary

Preliminary

Preliminary

Preliminary

Placement

Place 17-18

3

6

26

29

50

63

76

CHI

NOR

FRA

SLO

TUN

ARG

HUN

35:19 (17:7)

26:29 (9:16)

23:24 (15:12)

19:28 (9:15)

22:25 (7:14)

32:27 (19:14)

35:36 (14:18)

 STAGE             MATCH      PLAYED       SCORE

Played    
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PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

XVIII MEN'S JUNIOR WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2011 GREECE

TOTAL SHOT REPORT

UP TO MATCH   88 201107088-42-1/1

                    

                    

                    

1 IVANISEVIC Tibor 3 JOKIC Ognjen 5 PANTELIC Marko 6 PUSICA Miljan 8 MESTER Savo 9 DRAGAS Milos 12 MILIC Strahinja 13 DIMITRIJEVIC I. 

15 MARKEZ Mitar 17 ILIC Nemanja 18 PAVIC Slobodan 19 NENADIC Drasko 21 NIKOLA Dzamic 22 CIRIC Stefan 23 NIKOLIC Zoran 25 GOLUBOVIC D. 

OPPONENT

18 TOENESEN Kent R.  3 MAHE Kentin  6 MARGUC Gasper  11 FILIPUZZI Juan  17 CANEPA Santiago  4 ERWIM Feuchtmann  8 ANCSIN Gabor  9 BODO Richard

 32 TAKACS Bence  17 AMRI Nidhal  3 GAZDAG Tibor  19 MAAREF Mohamed 4 CANGIANI Facundo  7 VICTOR Donoso  7 GULLERUD Magnus  10 STROEMBERG 

SERBIA

Fastbreaks Fastbreaks

Breakthrough Breakthrough

7M-Throw 7M-Throw

47/58 21/33

19/28 17/21

21/29 20/22

7/19

10/16

12/28

9/14

4/6

20/44

15/45

8/26

15/2127/64

11/22

17/34

24/61

8/9

7/13

21/51

 1 IVANISEVIC Tibor

 12 MILIC Strahinja

 21 NIKOLA Dzamic

 16 LESJAK Urban

 1 SFAR Mohamed

 12 SZEKELY Marton

 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 1 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 1 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 3 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 4 Post - 2 Miss - 0 Block - 0

 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 4  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0  Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 2  Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 6  Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 3  Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 3  Post - 2 Miss - 2 Block - 1

Post - 2 Miss - 0 Block - 2 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 8 Post - 1 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 2 Miss - 5 Block - 0 Post - 4 Miss - 3 Block - 0 

Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 2 Miss - 2 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 1 Block - 0 Post - 1 Miss - 4 Block - 7 Post - 1 Miss - 2 Block - 0 Post - 0 Miss - 0 Block - 0 Post - 2 Miss - 2 Block - 5 
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  2/16     0/6     4/18  

  8/25     2/6     3/15  

  2/14     2/6     4/11  

  2/10     3/5     3/10  

  6/17    4/10    6/19  

  9/24    8/10    5/23  

               0/2      0/1   

   0/2      2/5      0/4   

   1/2      1/3      0/1   

   0/6      1/4      1/5   

   5/7      2/3      3/4   

   5/5      3/4      1/2   

   2/6                  0/4   

   1/4      1/2      2/4   

   2/7      2/3      4/6   

   0/2      1/2      1/5   
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